DESAFIO ROSA 2019

Relatério Geral - CURTO 45KM - Masculino - NOVATO

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Numero Nome

135
146
129
147
149
111
117
165
119
140
108
118
159
167
150
112
155
142
148
137
145
196
133
156
110
122
113
134
138
19
116
125
121
157
123

JOCELIO ALVES LIMA

ROGERIO NATTRODT

THYAGO FERREIRA MELO
WANDERLAN MOURA DE SOUZA
WILLIAN SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
WESLEY GONGALVES DE SOUZA
MOSANIEL DE JESUS UCHOA
CICERO ROMAO BATISTA

JOAO FELIPE CLAUDIO AMARAL
ALFREDO ALVAREZ CEDENO
MARCOS EDUARDO DE ALMEIDA
ADONIS EVERTON GUERRA
RICARDO RODRIGUES SILVA
IGOR GOMES WANDERLEY
ANTONIO MARCOS BARBOSA

EMILIO VAGNER TRAJANO CORREIA

JOSE RIBAMAR SOUZA
JECKSON SANTANA RODRIGUES
DIEGO FERREIRA DE SOUZA
ADIENIO SILVA DE FARIA

GILSON JANIO CAMPOS

ADRIANO CASTRO

AMARILDO GOMES SANTOS
EDWARD ALMEIDA

FABIANO COELHO DA SILVA
LUCIEN DO NASCIMENTO ARAUJO
EDWYLSON DA S SANTOS
ALCENIR MORAES DE OLIVEIRA
JOELSON DA SILVA LIMA
NILBERTO BARBOSA

JANDERSON DE MELO MOURA
MAICON CADETE DE ALMEIDA
SAID SALOMAO MENE

ANDRE MARCIO NUNES

MARCOS CESAR DE ASSIS

30
38
31
30
34
40
43
30
35
34
31
30
41
40
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34
46
33
32
45
47
23
37
39
39
43
44
42
36
39
40
39
38
39
46

Fx.Et.
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MO0099
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M0099
MO0099
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M0099
M0099
MO0099
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MO0099
M0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
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M0099
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M0099

CIl.Fx.

SX.
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Equipe

Tempo
01:47:03
01:47:32
01:48:50
01:53:01
01:57:41
02:00:08
02:00:56
02:02:54
02:05:03
02:07:46
02:09:00
02:10:56
02:10:58
02:11:29
02:11:40
02:12:05
02:13:54
02:13:57
02:15:53
02:17:51
02:18:45
02:19:33
02:20:24
02:21:16
02:23:41
02:24:26
02:25:52
02:26:40
02:28:02
02:31:30
02:31:41
02:33:40
02:36:52
02:37:18
02:40:52
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Relatério Geral - CURTO 45KM - Masculino - NOVATO

Coloc.
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Numero Nome

120
126
300
154
132
114
162
160
109
153
299
128

TARCIANO FERREIRA DE SOUZA
DENISSON ACQUATI CRUZ
CLEBER DOS SANTOS PORTUGAL
MAXWELL RIBEIRO

JANIO BENEVIDES

IURY JOSE SODRE MEDEIROS
WALDEMIR ALMEIDA RIBEIRO
SIDNEI SOARES BOHER

IAGO \ LEIDSON

WALTER EDUARDO FERREIRA
ROBERTO MILLER FEITOSA
MARCIO GREICK DO NASCIMENTO

Id.
42
37
0
39
44
33
34
43
37
38
0
45

Fx.Et.
M0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

CI.Fx.
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Equipe

Tempo
02:47:35
02:49:21
02:51:45
03:10:45
03:12:56
03:21:11
03:21:39
03:21:42
03:37:47
03:38:31
03:44:06

05:10:58
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